S4#9-SMG11#14 Participant List


Title
FirstName
LastName
Company
SDO
Country
Email
Telephone
Fax
Arrival
Departure

1
Mr.
Klemens
Adler
Alcatel SEL
ETSI
Germany
k.adler@alcatel.de
49 711 821 44207
49 711 821 40017
?
?

2
Dr.
Steve
Aftelak
Motorola
ETSI
UK
aftelaks@ecid.cig.mot.com
44 1793 566261
44 1793 566225
1/24/00
1/28/00

3
Mr.
Barry
Aronson
Toshiba Corporation
ARIB
USA
baronson@ieee.org
1 978 232-3994
1 978 232-9220
1/23/00
1/29/00

4
Mr.
Paul
Barrett
BT
ETSI
UK
paul.a.barrett@bt.com
44 1473 645655
44 1473 644649
1/24/00
1/28/00

5
Dr.
Stefan
Bruhn
Ericsson
ETSI
Sweden
stefan.bruhn@ericsson.com
46 8 4044926
46 8 7575550
1/23/00
1/28/00

6
Mr.
Rosario
Drogo De Iacovo
CSELT S.p.A.
ETSI
Italy
rosario.drogodeiacovo@cselt.it
39 011 228 6221
39 011 228 6207
1/22/00
1/29/00

7
Dr.
Anders
Eriksson
Ericsson Radio Systems AB
ETSI
Sweden
anders.eriksson@era-t.ericsson.se
48 8 757 25 91
46 8 757 55 50
1/24/00
1/28/00

8
Dr.
Kyrill
Fischer
T-Nova Deutsche Telekom Berkom
ETSI
Germany
kyrill.fischer@telekom.de 
49 6151 83 4309
49 6151 89 9838
1/23/00
1/28/00

9
Mr.
Frederic
Gabin
Nortel Networks
ETSI
France
fgabin@nortelnetworks.com
33 1 39 44 43 32
33 1 39 44 50 12
1/23/00
1/29/00

10
Dr.
Hans Wielhem
Gierlich
HEAD acoustics GmbH
ETSI
Germany
H.W.Gierlich@head-acoustics.de
49 2407 577 22
49 2407 577 99
1/25/00
1/28/00

11
Mr.
Ian
Goetz
Tellabs
ETSI
UK
Ian.goetz@tellabs.com
44 1494555837
44 1494555812
1/23/00
1/28/00

12
Dr.
Kazimiez
Gofron
Motorola Inc.
T1
USA
gofron@ccrl.mot.com
1 847 576 2757
1 847 576 8378
1/23/00
1/30/00

13
Dr.
Petri
Haavisto
Nokia
ETSI
Finland
petri.haavisto@nokia.com
358 3 272 5836
358 3 272 5897



14
Mr.
Karl
Hellwig
Ericsson Eurolab Deutschland GmbH
ETSI
Germany
Karl.Hellwig@eed.ericsson.se
49 911 5217 300
49 911 5217 950
1/23/00
1/29/00

15
Mr.
Harri
Honko
Nokia
ETSI
Finland
harri.honko@nokia.com
358 40 533 1437
358 3 2725 241
1/23/00
1/29/00

16
Mr.
Daiji
Ido
Matsushita Communication Industrial, Co., Ltd.
ARIB
Japan
daiji.Ido@yrp.mci.mei.co.jp
81 468 40 5169
81 468 40 5183
1/23/00
1/28/00

17
Mr.
Seppo
Ingalsuo
Nokia Mobile Phones
ETSI
Finland
seppo.ingalsuo@nokia.com
358 10 505 6781
358 10 505 6777
1/23/00
1/28/00

18
Mr.
Kari
Jarvinen
Nokia
ETSI
Finland
kari.ju.jarvinen@nokia.com
358 3 272 5854
358 3 272 5888
1/22/00
1/30/00

19
Mr.
Jean Francois
Labal
Alcatel
ETSI
France
jean-francois.labal@art.alcatel.fr 
33 1 55 66 61 96
33 1 55 66 35 61
1/23/00
1/28/00

20
Mr.
Nabuhiko
Naka
NTT DoCoMo
ARIB
Japan
nob@spg.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
81 468 40 3515
81 468 40 3788
1/23/00
1/29/00

21
Mr.
Alain
Ohana
BellSouth Mobility DCS
T1
USA
alain.ohana@pcs.bls.com
1 972 517 0709
1 972 517 0709
1/23/00
1/31/00

22
Mr.
Pasi
Ojala
Nokia Mobile Communications
ARIB
Japan
Pasi.s.ojala@nokia.com
81 3 5510 0972
81 3 5510 0801
1/23/00
1/29/00

23
Dr.
Erdal
Paksoy
Texas Instruments
ETSI
USA
paksoy@ti.com
1 214 480 3943
1 972 761 6969
1/23/00
1/29/00

24
Mr.
Jeong Hoon
Park
Samsung Electronics
TTA
Korea
celp@mmrnd.sec.samsung.co.kr
82 331 200 3746
82 331 200 3195
1/23/00
1/29/00

25
Mrs.
Dominique
Pascal
France Telecom CNET
ETSI
France
dominique.pascal@cnet.francetelecom.fr
33 2 96 05 15 78
33 2 96 05 13 16
1/23/00
1/28/00

26
Mr.
Jens
Pedersen
Bosch Telecom Danmark A/S
ETSI
Denmark
jenserik.pedersen@dk.bosch.com
45-96-73-8000
45 96 73 80 02
1/23/00
1/28/00

27
Mr.
Bob
Perez
Tellabs Operations, Inc.
ETSI
USA
bob.perez@tellabs.com
1 630 378 6525
1 630 378 6718
1/23/00
1/28/00

28
Mr.
Holger
Quack
Mannesmann Mobilfunk GmbH
ETSI
Germany
Holger.Quack@D2mannesmann.de
49-211 533-3962
49 211 533 1470
1/23/00
1/29/00

29
Mrs.
Catherine
Quinquis
France Telecom CNET
ETSI
France
catherine.quinquis@cnet.francetelecom.fr
33 2 96 05 14 93
33 2 96 05 35 30
1/24/00
1/28/00

30
Mr.
Daniel
Roberston
DENSO International America Inc.
ARIB
USA
dan_robertson@densolabs.com
1 760 929-3337
1 760 929-3355
1/23/00
1/26/00

31
Dr.
Masahiro
Serizawa
NEC Corporation
ARIB
Japan
serizawa@ccm.cl.nec.co.jp
81 44 856 8485
81 44 856 2232
1/23/00
1/28/00

32
Mr.
Clemens
Suerbaum
Siemens
ETSI
Germany
clemens.suerbaum@icn.siemens.de
49 89 722 42418
49 89 722 29098
1/22/00
1/29/00

33
Mr.
Shinya
Takahashi
Mitsubishi Electric Corporation
ETSI?
Japan
takahashi@isl.melco.co.jp
81 467 41 2073
81 467 41 2136
1/23/00
1/29/00

34
Mr.
Hirokazu
Tanaka
Toshiba Corporation
ARIB
Japan
hirokazu@clab.toshiba.co.jp
81 44 548 5350
81 44 520 5864
1/24/00
1/29/00

35
Mr.
Philippe
Thierion
Nortel Networks
ETSI
France

33 1 39 44 43 32
33 1 39 44 50 12
1/23/00
1/29/00

36
Mr.
Paolo
Usai
ETSI
ETSI
France

33 4 92 94 42 66

?
?

37
Mr.
Janne
Vainio
Nokia
ETSI
Finland
Janne.m.vainio@nokia.com
358 3 272 5212
358 3 272 5888
1/22/00
1/29/00

38
Dr.
Imre
Varga
Siemens AG
ETSI
Germany
imre.varga@mch.siemens.de
49 89 722 47537
49 89 722 46489
1/23/00
1/29/00

39
Mr.
Robbert
Visscher
KPN Research
ETSI
Holland
r.m.visscher@research.kpn.com
31 70 3323916
31 70 3326477
1/22/00
1/29/00

40
Mr.
Hiroyuki
Yamaguchi
NTT DoCoMo
ARIB
Japan
hyama@spg.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
81 468 40 3515
81 468 40 3788
1/23/00
1/29/00

41
Mr.
Tadashi
Yonezaki
Matsushita Communication Industrial, Co., Ltd.
ARIB
Japan
tadashi.yonezaki@yrp.mci.mei.co.jp
81 468 40 5417
81 468 40 5183
1/23/00
1/29/00

42
Mr.
Don
Zelmer
BellSouth Cellular
T1
USA
don_zelmer@bscc.bls.com
1 404 249 3689
1.404.249.5157
?
?














